Name of the payee

TIME WARNER CABLE

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORP
NU-WAY AUTO PARTS
DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC
LATINA BOULEVARD PRODUCE

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER

DCB ELEVATOR CO INC

JOE BASIL CHEVROLET INC
MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
POLYDYNE INC

WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER
SUPERIOR LUBRICANTS CO INC
THOMSON WEST

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTIONS INC
W B MASON CO INC

VERIZON

NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES
BURNWELL GAS

EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
DIVAL SAFETY EQUIP

CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC

ERB CO INC

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE INC
BAKER & TAYLOR INC

GROSSO DOOR & HARDWARE INC
SIMPLEX GRINNELL

THOMSON WEST

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS
KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC
KAMAN AUTOMATION-ZELLER
OVERDRIVE INC

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC
THE BONADIO GROUP

TOWNE FORD INC

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
CAPPELLINO CHEVROLET INC
DCB ELEVATOR CO INC

JUDY L HUNTER

CHELSEA MEADE

JOSEPH WETZLER

Project Resources Group, Inc.
Alan Johnson

Alan Tomlinson

Albert ] Mogavero

Amount paid

-636.13
-3,462.40
-53.93
-1,684.05
-15,431.95
-2,651.86
-3,292.39
-225.69
-3,356.88
-8,004.00
-456.00
-80.44
-8,976.05
-29,445.75
-99.00
-3,607.79
-22,478.61
-5,704.62
-1,466.14
-929.30
-170.05
-260.20
-575.44
-352.19
-4,886.00
-69,801.00
25,177.40
-490.00
-5,242.76
-321.00
-526.12
-2,941.70
36,985.00
-78,227.45
-1,160.00
-6,150.00
-892.17
-27.18
-995.60
-12,990.76
-219.00
-208.00
-155.10
-370.25
-28.57
-563.51
-1,954.80

Payment date

1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/5/2017
1/5/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee

Andrew Lennox

Arnette Weyand

Barbara Hilton

Charles Terhart

corelogic

Diane Mroz

Dorothy Sidell

Elaine Gabin

George Crowe

John Lynch

Kenneth Kidd

Larry Rybak

Patricia Herring

Peter Xanthos

Richard Stetz

Sharon Gingerich

Thomas Januchowski

BLAIR, DENISE AND
MARDINO, NEIL AND
SANTUCI, ROBERTA AND
WALLACE, ANDREW AND

43 COURT STREET REALTY

ABC LEGAL SERVICES INC
ADMAR SUPPLY COMPANY INC
AIRGAS EAST INC

AMCHAR WHOLESALE INC
AMERICAN ROCK SALT Holdings LLC
AURORA ADULT DAY SERVICES
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM

BALL TOILETS & SEPTIC SERVICE
BARBARA S LOUISOS
BERGMANN ASSOCIATES DPC
Regional International Corp
QUACKENBUSH CO INC
RUSINIAKS SERVICE INC
SUPPORTIVE SERVICES CORP
BOB BARKER CO INC

NVA Tonawanda

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC
CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT
CENTRAL POLY CORP

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
COMMUNITY PET CARE
COUNTRY VILLAGE PET CARE HOSP
CUSTODIAN PETTY CASH

Amount paid
-1,759.81
-84.05
-563.52
-563.51
-65.59
-458.45
-73.37
-574.57
-229.10
-963.00
-450.54
-450.55
-358.14
-400.94
-563.52
-473.79
-371.19
-11,595.00
-2,000.00
-2,945.00
-28,300.00
-24,013.82
-2,428.00
-308.00
-232.37
-3,166.04
-54,312.36
-456.00
-447.20
-75.00
-65.00
-8,340.00
-30.00
-40,375.00
-429.00
-483.00
-6,879.72
-1,173.75
-1,552.99
-219.10
-44.34
-3,700.00
-830.90
-508.47
-150.00
-75.00
-1,923.85

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee

DIRECTOR OF PATENT & TRADEMARK
ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ERIE REGIONAL HOUSING DEV CORP
FERRY INC

GALLAGHER PRINTING INC

GALLS INC

GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF WNY INC
GORMAN BUS SALES

GRAINGER INC

GRASSLAND EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION
GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR

HACH CO

HARPOR PAPER CO

HILLSIDE CHILDRENS CENTER

INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS

KEN'S SERVICE & SALES INC

KIDENEY ARCHITECTS, P.C.

KOHLER AWNING INC

Kristine Pieper

LIBERTY COMMUNICATIONS INC.

LIFE SAFETY ENGINEERED SYSTEMS INC
LINSTAR INC

Lynn Hess

MARY ANNE VANDYKE

MARY JO M DEAN

MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC

MOHAWK GROUP INC

MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC
NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO
FLYNNS OMAR TIRE

PINTO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
RED WING SHOE STORE

ROWMAN & LITTLEFIELD PUB GROUP
RURAL TRANSIT SERVICES INC

SALLY M SCHNEIDER

Sandra K. Scruggs

SNORAC LLC

SPEECH LANGUAGE & COMMUNICATION
S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC
STOHL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

SWAN GROUP LTD PARTNERSHIP
THE MCGUIRE GROUP INC

THE PUMP DOCTOR INC

U & S SERVICES INC

UNIV AT BUFFALO SURGEONS, INC

Amount paid
-50.00
-31,100.00
-371.25
-946.56
-3,000.00
-608.25
-5,115.00
-8,190.00
-669.62
-395.53
-110.50
-287.48
-737.20
-765.00
-3,506.20
-284.00
-439.90
-58.84
-29,828.80
-303.55
-75.00
-58.60
-363.00
-534.66
-962.50
-52.50
-566.25
-7,850.00
-118,443.77
-199.20
-5,948.51
-15,333.92
-97,035.00
-735.00
-124.35
-7,371.67
-51.50
-178.00
-327.54
-35,400.00
-286.95
-3,764.00
-47,666.00
-3,658.59
-4,947.40
-9,045.00
-290.30

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee

UNIV EMERGENCY MED SVC

UPSTATE STEEL

URBANDALE DEVELOPMENT CO INC
USABLUEBOOK

VSP MARKETING GRAPHIC GROUP
WEGMAN'S FOOD MARKETS INC
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS
Wendy Royce McCann

JOHN J FLYNN

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO
BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
KENILWORTH ELECTRONICS

UNITED UNIFORM CO INC

WILL FOODS LLC

C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

BUFFALO NEWS

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

NIAGARA WINDOW CLEANING & JANITORIA
BUFFALO OLMSTED PARKS CONSERVANCY
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC

SOUTH BFLO COM DEV ASSOC
CENTURY BUSINESS FORMS & SUPPLIES,
dba PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE,
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

MAPLE LEAF FOODS

AFTERCARE NURSING SERV INC

LOUIS DEL PRINCE

FLEETPRIDE INC

CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
TESSCO INC

APPLE COMPUTER INC

DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN

MLP PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INC
HISPANICS UNITED OF BFLO

TOWN OF BOSTON

NAPA AUTO PARTS

STATE OF NEW YORK

COMDOC INC

COUNTY LINE STONE CO INC

TOWN OF AMHERST SENIOR CENTER
PHILIPPS BROS SUPPLY INC

BHS FOODSERVICE SOLUTIONS
NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER
HANES SUPPLY INC

EL-DON BATTERY POST INC

KURK FUEL CO

Amount paid
-200.78
-813.75

-10,302.75
-2,911.32
-595.00
-89.40
-94.72
-351.05
-1,086.30
-685.17
-369.03
-1,036.00
-982.20
-414.40
-1,744.47
-2,053.80
-1,271.64
-4,049.87
-350.00
-8,219.25
-290.00
-7,435.07
-94.05
-904.00
-48.12
-1,099.73
-8,972.85
-5,111.00
-835.52
-1,417.72
-1,063.45
-199.00
-982.62
-1,818.96
-10,065.36
-475.00
-1,484.80
-138,725.17
-662.20
-2,201.58
-4,616.74
-184.98
-276.84
-3,081.25
-348.42
-521.22
-47,312.22

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee

LEN-CO LUMBER CO

GORENFLO BFLO LOCK SUPPLY
BELMONT SHELTER CORP

INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC
UNITED WAY BFLO ERIE CNTY
SCHUELE PAINT CO

ERIE COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION
THE SALVATION ARMY
POSTMASTER-NIAG SQ STA

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC
PAULETTE WOODS

LAKE SHORE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
FOIT ALBERT ASSOC AE PC

BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

CENTER FOR ELDER LAW & JUSTICE
HEALTH FORCE

THE LEGAL AID BUREAU OF BUFFALO INC
SCHAEFER PLUMBING SPLY CO INC
TY LIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERS
CLARK PATTERSON ASSOCIATES
LAMB & WEBSTER INC

GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

B J MUIRHEAD CO INC

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES, ERIE CTY SE
VWR SCIENTIFIC

ATD AMERICAN CO

SAFETY KLEEN

FEDEX

FEDERAL EXPRESS

QUALITY PLUS INC

JOHN'S TOWING & STORAGE
AMERICAN BOOK PRICES CURRENT
SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC
NOCO ENERGY CORP

TOTAL CONTROL SYSTEM SERVICES INC
PRINTCRAFT MARKING DEVICES INC
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
MONROE TRACTOR & IMPL CO INC
BACH'S SERVICE CENTER

LOUIS BUDIK DVM

JAMESON ROOFING CO INC

DELACY FORD INC

HAL LEONARD CORP

MODERN DISPOSAL SERVICES INC
VILLAGE OF NORTH COLLINS

B W ROGERS CO

Amount paid
-77.00
-28.25

-700.00
-4,850.00
-299,182.45
-249.13
-55,250.00
-15,300.00
-5,000.00
-15,099.74
-50.80
-64,369.00
-2,844.00
-85.80
-3,199.18
-125.16
-37,228.84
-339.88
-14,519.78
-25,893.10
-53.15
-3,353.15
-313.81
-1,368.00
-71,462.00
-6,321.03
-4,084.00
-336.86
-211.41
-235.91
-1,323.00
-119.00
-165.00
-281,942.36
-349.16
-14,560.00
-21.00
-31,151.59
-321.28
-83.00
-75.00
-202,975.57
-476.43
-165.83
-105.00
-100,000.00
-293.58

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee

TOWN OF LANCASTER

NYSEG

REGENT BOOK CO

UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC

URS CORPORATION

BARRETT FLETCHER

BUFFALO BEARINGS

SCOTT LAWN YARD

MORRIS MASONRY RESTORATION LLC
LIFEGUARD SYSTEMS INC

BYRNE DAIRY

DONNA ROBB

VP SUPPLY CORP

UNIVAR USA

LINDA REISWEBER

OCCHINO CORP

FASTENAL

GANRORMIC, INC

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC

MICHELE C ALEKSANDROVS
CORCRAFT PRODUCTS

SUSAN WATTS

3D PARTNERS LLC

DAVE SMITH FORD

OFFICEMAX INC

KALEIDA HEALTH

SHERRY SCHLENKER

WESTERN NEW YORK MRI LLP
IMAGE MASTER

BUFFALO HERITAGE UNLIMITED
OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
PENN POWER SYSTEMS

MENTAL HEALTH PEER CONNECTION INC
SEWING TECHNOLOGY UNIFORM CO
KIZZY DAVIS

CAROL HAIRSTON

KALEIDA HEALTH

HEALTH WEAR OF WNY

GALE CENGAGE LEARNING
STEPHANIE WOLF

PLS Ill, LLC dba WE CARE

Susan E Wylegala DVM PLLC
OMNI-SITE

SHIRLEY EBERLE

WESTERN NY POLYGRAPH SERVICES INC
EMPLOYERCARE INC

MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC

Amount paid
-10,000.00
-96.62
-31.38
-4,108.65
-36,031.45
-81.00
-544.86
-172,947.50
-110,550.78
-6,263.55
-10,721.25
-60.00
-81.43
-10,850.31
-3,000.00
-898,257.58
-644.75
-91,078.80
-445.66
-729.50
-287.50
-660.00
-800.00
-722.98
-4,684.06
-127.00
-220.00
-360.00
-1,937.88
-299.50
-1,226.04
-1,087.29
-6,700.00
-243.90
-360.00
-66.00
-21.54
-1,491.85
-265.21
-75.00
-1,160.00
-75.00
-135.86
-70.00
-750.00
-30.99
-19,875.00

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee

THE BRISTOL HOME

GLENMONT MDC EASTERN HILLS LLC
WEBSTER SZANYI LLP
WORTHINGTON DIRECT

AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
MARIA KURBIEL

LIPPES MATHIAS WEXLER FRIEDMAN LLP
LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTINS
SCHNEIDER LABORATORIES INC
AMHERST DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
JAMES ALBERT

SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT PLANNING
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
MARKETING TECHNOLOGIES OF WNY LLC
CASCADES RECOVERY US INC
BURROUGHS PAYMENT SYSTEMS INC
DIAGNOSTIC XRAY SERVICE

JABCUZ INC

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
GOLDBERG SEGALLA

ELAINE RUSZCZYK

MOSEY ASSOCIATES LLP

BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER
WIVB

MODERN CORP

DORIAN HARRISON

LIBERTY PPOST PLLC

SATCOM GLOBAL

W G ARTHUR CO INC

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
RICHARD & JANENE STAFFONE

SHC SERVICES INC

FAMILY ROOTS PUBLISHING CO LLC
THE OFFICE PAL

CLEANING SYSTEMS INC

FEDEX

DNA DIAGNOSTICS CENTER INC
UNITED SURVEY INC

GREAT LAKES MEDICAL IMAGING
LCEO LLC

LISA KRUEGER

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
TRINITY SERVICES LLC

Amount paid
-3,624.75
-216.61
-80.00
-200.62
-421.23
-100.00
-968.50
-264.10
-408.90
-356.66
-75.00
-57,407.21
-524.90
-962.29
-289.98
-567.10
-1,283.45
-478.36
-780.00
-15,897.00
-3,280.50
-282.50
-81.00
-2,065.50
-5,423.57
-1,630.96
-123.50
-320.00
-158.00
-250.94
-62.73
-73.01
-6,139.07
-423.22
-750.00

-169.28
-5,712.85
-107.80
-1,674.45

-4,017.12

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee
JAMES BUSCH
TAPPO RESTAURANT
KRISTEN COFFEE
SHANNON MOORE
DAVID M WILES

R.P. BUFFALO, LLC
ELIZABETH FORMAN
MARILYN J STEPHENS
STELCIE SCHWEGLER
ACADEMIC MEDICINE SERVICES INC

UNITED AUTO SUPPLY OF SYRACUSE WEST

PPG PAINTS

1701 HERTEL AVENUE LLC
AMYLYNN FURMINGER
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
BASHAW, HEATHER

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

DONALD J. JACOB

RIGNET INC.

PETTY CASH EC DPW HWYS
MSBP 14-438 LLC

DAWN M HARTZELL

KEREN WARREN

CUSTOM MANUFACTURIJING INC
THIS PROMO WORKS, LLC
SHANTE SPIVEY

LYNN SACCO

KELLY TURPIN

ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

HYBRID BUILDING SOLUTIONS LLC
ERIN BALEA

DORENE MAJOR

ERIN MINNUTO

CHARLES KING

MICHELLE YATES

CARING ENVIRONMENTS J & H INC
LOGICALIS INC

MICHELLE CHALUPKA

EMAN BATA

JOAN COFIELD-BRIDGES
CHRISTINE SPENCE

JASON M ZAKLIKOWSKI

JORGE VIVES

ATD-CAPITOL LLC

NANCY MACALUSO

KATHRYN KEIPER

NETWORK FLEET INC

Amount paid

-1,380.00
-11,162.98
-680.00
-340.00
-55.00
-2,535.75
-190.00
-75.00
-78.00
-3,118.08
-138.49
-20.97
-675.00
-160.05
-915.72
-96.00
-1,129.23
-750.00
-100.00
-480.26
-5,713.85
-66.00
-340.00
217.11
-682.60
-150.00
-40.00
-392.92
-36.00
-13,979.25
-360.00
-380.00
-360.00
-380.00
-360.00
-477.00
-7,555.49
-462.00
-380.00
-66.00
-360.00
-65.00
-380.00
-734.29
-380.00
-300.00
-8,385.00

Payment date

1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee
KELSEY O'NEILL
SHERIDAN PLAZA LLC
LENORE MORAGNE
KRISTEN CARTER
ANNETTE COLE

TANYA CROSBY

LANE ENTERPRISES INC
KALEIDA SERVICES LLC

SECURITY WEAPONS & TRAINING

MEAL TICKET LLC
STEPHANIE ADAMEK

UNIVERSITY EMERGENCY MED SVC INC
RONALD J KOCH TRAVEL BUREAU

WILLIAM HILDEBRANT
JUANITA BROWN
ASHAKECH YAYA

PANSY RODRIQUEZ
KELSEY BEZON

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
AMANDA KOMISAROF
POLYFRANG

DENISE SANDERS

PAULA KRUSZKA

EUNJUNG LEE

ROSA RODRIGUEZ
JENNIFER MAY
ENVIROLUTIONS LLC
KRISTAL LOVELL
SAMANTHA M MIKOLAJEK
LAURA SAGE

MATHESON TRI-GAS INC
AL MARINO

REBECCA STAUFENBERGER
KATHERINE ZORATTI
AARON GRIFFIN

CRYSTAL HARTMAN

UBMD PSYCHIATRY
EDWARD & AMANDA SNIEZAK
ALLI PELLETREAU

PRIDE MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY
MANJUNATHA RANGANATH
CIOX HEALTH

KIMBERLY GRIGGS
STEPHAN HARTZELL
PACILLO'S FITNESS GEAR
SAFAH KHALIL

THERESA THOMASON

Amount paid

-52.50
-7,956.56
-71.61
-380.00
-55.00
-300.00

-16,676.50

-1,316.00
-60.00
-1,459.80
-69.00
-9,000.00
-172.95
-180.00
-62.50
-380.00
-80.00
-672.00
-847.61
-80.00
-815.00
-80.00
-847.00
-221.76
-40.00
-480.00
-4,789.00
-190.00
-60.00
-74.80
-2,014.11
-3,846.32
-360.00
-40.00
-60.00
-30.00
-1,500.00
-220.00
-88.00
-90.00
-290.00
-10.36
-352.00
-52.50
-224.97
-80.00
-260.00

Payment date

1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



Name of the payee
BELT PUBLISHING

BUFFALO JEWISH FEDERATION

ELM USA INC
LEGO EDUCATION

Total

Amount paid
-310.00
-50.00
-167.75
-406.55

-4,297,632.86

Payment date
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017



